 Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.
 Part No.:      SLW4460-xx/RH2-xnnnx Series
 Document No.: HUW0724125-01A
 Date of issue:  January 28, 2008
Technical Specification
of
1.29µm~1.57µm MQW-DFB Laser Diode Module
for Optical Microwave Transmission

 Document No.: HUW0724125-01A
 Date of issue:  January 28, 2008
7. Ordering Information (Standard)
Part Number for
RoHS compliance
Pin
assignment
Optical isolator Connector type Flange type (hole pitch)
SLW4460-QP/RH2-xnnnx Vertical (12mm)
SLW4460-QS/RH2-xnnnx Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLW4460-QN/RH2-xnnnx
SC/Angled-PC
Flangeless
SLW4460-PP/RH2-xnnnx Vertical (12mm)
SLW4460-PS/RH2-xnnnx Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLW4460-PN/RH2-xnnnx
FC/Angled-PC
Flangeless
SLW4460-XP/RH2-xnnnx Vertical (12mm)
SLW4460-XS/RH2-xnnnx Horizontal (12.7mm)
SLW4460-XN/RH2-xnnnx
Type A
Single-stage
isolator
No connector